# 2020 HAPL SPRING SWING TOPGOLF THURSDAY, APRIL 23, 2020 SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVES: PLEASE SUPPORT THE 2020 HAPL SPRING SWING MEMBERSHIP DRIVE THROUGH ONE OF THE FOLLOWING SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES:

FLAGSHIP SPONSORS			
٠	HOLE IN ONE SPONSOR (LIMIT 1)	(\$1000)	
•	<b>BEVERAGE SPONSOR (LIMIT 5)</b>	(\$700)	
ENERGY SPONSORS			
•	SWEET CRUDE SPONSOR	(\$1,000)	
•	NATURAL GAS SPONSOR	(\$500)	
•	LNG SPONSOR	(\$300)	
ENERGY SPONSOR WITH BAY RESERVATION (Each Bay accommodates six people)			
•	SWEET CRUDE SPONSOR WITH BAY	(\$1,200)	
•	NATURAL GAS SPONSOR WITH BAY	(\$750)	

• LNG SPONSOR WITH BAY (\$600)

<u>Flagship and Sweet Crude Sponsors</u> – Will receive special recognition during the door prize giveaway and at other times during the event.

<u>All Energy Sponsors</u> - Will have their company logos displayed at the entrance to the venue and at multiple strategically placed locations so that they will be visible to all teams in attendance.

<u>Energy Sponsor With Bay Reservation</u> – Will be provided with one full bay including paid registration for a team of six. Their company logos will be displayed at the entrance to the venue, at multiple strategically placed locations, and at the front of their reserved player bay. These bay assignments will be given preferred location and will be assigned in the order they are reserved.

Beverage Sponsors - Will have their name prominently displayed at each Bar.

<u>Hole In One Sponsor</u> - One Bay will be set aside for a Hole in One competition where each player will be given the opportunity to attempt a Hole In One shot for a chance to win a prize. Your company Logo will be prominently displayed at the Hole In One bay near the entrance of the event.

#### **Questions? Ideas? Please contact:**

William F. O'Neal, CPL Castex Energy, Inc.Phone: (281) 878-0045 woneal@castexenergy.com

# 2020 HAPL TOPGOLF SPRING SWING THURSDAY, APRIL 23, 2020 SPONSOR REGISTRATION FORM

Date:	
Contact Name:	-
Company:	-
Mailing Address:	-
City, State Zip Code:	-
Telephone No.:	-
E-mail Address:	-
Amount of Check: \$	-
Sponsor Package Desired:	(Reserve ASAP*)

## PLEASE MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO:

### HAPL

### RETURN YOUR CHECK AND THIS COMPLETED FORM TO:

Attn: William O'Neal Castex Energy, Inc. 333 Clay Street, Suite 2900 Houston TX. 77002 Phone: (281) 878-0045 woneal@castexenergy.com

#### NOTE: SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION DEADLINE IS, APRIL 16, 2020

\*To reserve your sponsorship now, please complete, scan and email this form along with a JPEG file of your company name and logo to <u>woneal@castexenergy.com</u> Please follow-up your email by mailing your check along with this completed form immediately.

## HAPL THANKS YOU FOR YOUR SPONSORSHIP AND SUPPORT!